GEM Workshop 2015 - the use of population genomics in malaria disease modelling
8-12 June 2015

Meeting Summary

8 June 2015

10:30-12:00 Pre meeting for session chairs
Library

11:30-13:00 Registration with Lunch
Conference Centre Foyer

13:00-15:00 Introduction to the Meeting
Chestnut Suite

15:00-15:30  Coffee
Hall Foyer and Lounges

15:30-17:30  Agl100g working group
Library
Pf3k Population Genetics working group
Chestnut Suite
Modelling working group
Green Room

18:00-18:30 Pre dinner drinks
Hall Foyer, Lounges, Lawns

18:30-19:30 Dinner
Hall Restaurant

19:30-21:00  Speed Dating
Lawns

21:00 Cash Bar
Hinxton Hall Bar



9 June 2015

09:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:30

18:30-19:30

19:30

21:00

Ag1000g working group

Library

Pf3k Population Genetics working group
Chestnut Suite

Modelling working group

Green Room

Coffee
Hall Foyer and lounges

Ag1000g working group

Library

Pf3k Population Genetics working group
Chestnut Suite

Modelling working group

Green Room

Lunch
Hall Restaurant

Ag1000g working group

Library

Pf3k Population Genetics working group
Chestnut Suite

Modelling working group

Green Room

Coffee
Hall Foyer and lounges

Ag1000g working group

Library

Pf3k Population Genetics working group
Chestnut Suite

Modelling working group

Green Room

Pre dinner drinks
Hall Foyer, Lounges, Lawns

BBQ
Lawns

Cash Bar
Hinxton Hall Bar



10 June 2015

09:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:30

18:00-19:30

18:30-19:30

19:30-21:00

21:00

Ag1000g working group

Library

Joint Pf3K and Modelling workshop
Chestnut Suite

Coffee
Hall Foyer and lounges

Ag1000g working group

Library

Joint Pf3K and Modelling workshop
Chestnut Suite

Lunch
Hall Restaurant

Ag1000g working group

Library

Pf3k Population Genetics working group
Chestnut Suite

Modelling working group

Green Room

Coffee
Hall Foyer and lounges

Ag1000g working group

Library

Pf3k Population Genetics working group
Chestnut Suite

Modelling working group

Green Room

Optional Bike Ride

Pre dinner drinks
Hall Foyer, Lounges, Lawns

Dinner
Hall Restaurant

Cash bar
Hinxton Hall Bar



11 June 2015

09:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-18:00

18:30-19:30

19:30-21:00

21:00

Ag1000g working group

Library

Pf3k Population Genetics working group
Chestnut Suite

Modelling working group

Green Room

Coffee
Hall Foyer and lounges

Ag1000g working group

Library

Pf3k Population Genetics working group
Chestnut Suite

Modelling working group

Green Room

Lunch
Hall Restaurant

Bringing it together
Chestnut Suite

Coffee
Hall Foyer and lounges

Bringing it together
Chestnut Suite

Pre dinner drinks
Hall Foyer, Lounges, Lawns

Gala Dinner
Hall Restaurant

Cash Bar
Hinxton Hall Bar



12 June 2015

09:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30

Ag1000g working group — Planning the next phase

Library

Pf3k Population Genetics working group - Planning the next phase
Pompeiian Room

Modelling working group - Planning the next phase

Green Room

Coffee
Hall Foyer and lounges

Ag1000g working group — Planning the next phase

Library

Pf3k Population Genetics working group - Planning the next phase
Pompeiian Room

Modelling working group - Planning the next phase

Green Room

Lunch
Hall Restaurant

Depart



