<u>GEM Workshop 2015 - the use of population genomics in malaria disease modelling</u> <u>8-12 June 2015</u>

Meeting Summary

10:30-12:00	Pre meeting for session chairs Library
11:30-13:00	Registration with Lunch Conference Centre Foyer
13:00-15:00	Introduction to the Meeting Chestnut Suite
15:00-15:30	Coffee Hall Foyer and Lounges
15:30-17:30	Ag100g working group Library Pf3k Population Genetics working group Chestnut Suite Modelling working group Green Room
18:00-18:30	Pre dinner drinks Hall Foyer, Lounges, Lawns
18:30-19:30	Dinner Hall Restaurant
19:30-21:00	Speed Dating Lawns
21:00	Cash Bar <i>Hinxton Hall Bar</i>

09:00-10:30	Ag1000g working group Library Pf3k Population Genetics working group Chestnut Suite Modelling working group Green Room
10:30-11:00	Coffee Hall Foyer and lounges
11:00-12:30	Ag1000g working group Library Pf3k Population Genetics working group Chestnut Suite Modelling working group Green Room
12:30-13:30	Lunch Hall Restaurant
13:30-15:00	Ag1000g working group Library Pf3k Population Genetics working group Chestnut Suite Modelling working group Green Room
15:00-15:30	Coffee Hall Foyer and lounges
15:30-17:30	Ag1000g working group Library Pf3k Population Genetics working group Chestnut Suite Modelling working group Green Room
18:30-19:30	Pre dinner drinks Hall Foyer, Lounges, Lawns
19:30	BBQ Lawns
21:00	Cash Bar Hinxton Hall Bar

09:00-10:30	Ag1000g working group Library Joint Pf3K and Modelling workshop Chestnut Suite
10:30-11:00	Coffee Hall Foyer and lounges
11:00-12:30	Ag1000g working group Library Joint Pf3K and Modelling workshop Chestnut Suite
12:30-13:30	Lunch Hall Restaurant
13:30-15:00	Ag1000g working group Library Pf3k Population Genetics working group Chestnut Suite Modelling working group Green Room
15:00-15:30	Coffee Hall Foyer and lounges
15:30-17:30	Ag1000g working group Library Pf3k Population Genetics working group Chestnut Suite Modelling working group Green Room
18:00-19:30	Optional Bike Ride
18:30-19:30	Pre dinner drinks Hall Foyer, Lounges, Lawns
19:30-21:00	Dinner Hall Restaurant
21:00	Cash bar Hinxton Hall Bar

09:00-10:30	Ag1000g working group Library Pf3k Population Genetics working group Chestnut Suite Modelling working group Green Room
10:30-11:00	Coffee Hall Foyer and lounges
11:00-12:30	Ag1000g working group Library Pf3k Population Genetics working group Chestnut Suite Modelling working group Green Room
12:30-13:30	Lunch Hall Restaurant
13:30-15:00	Bringing it together Chestnut Suite
15:00-15:30	Coffee Hall Foyer and lounges
15:30-18:00	Bringing it together Chestnut Suite
18:30-19:30	Pre dinner drinks Hall Foyer, Lounges, Lawns
19:30-21:00	Gala Dinner Hall Restaurant
21:00	Cash Bar Hinxton Hall Bar

09:00-10:30 Ag1000g working group – Planning the next phase Library Pf3k Population Genetics working group - Planning the next phase Pompeiian Room Modelling working group - Planning the next phase Green Room
10:30-11:00 Coffee Hall Foyer and lounges
11:00-12:30 Ag1000g working group – Planning the next phase Library

Pf3k Population Genetics working group - Planning the next phase Pompeiian Room Modelling working group - Planning the next phase Green Room

- 12:30-13:30 Lunch Hall Restaurant
- 13:30 Depart